

The FREQ Procedure

Last blood pressure reading by doctor

BPQ010	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
.	18	0.19	18	0.19
1	6759	71.37	6777	71.56
2	1281	13.53	8058	85.08
3	692	7.31	8750	92.39
4	628	6.63	9378	99.02
5	93	0.98	9471	100.00

Ever told you had high blood pressure

BPQ020	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
.	106	1.12	106	1.12
1	2825	29.83	2931	30.95
2	6540	69.05	9471	100.00

Told had high blood pressure - 2+ times

BPQ030	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
.	6646	70.17	6646	70.17
1	2346	24.77	8992	94.94
2	468	4.94	9460	99.88
9	11	0.12	9471	100.00

Now taking prescribed medicine

BPQ050A	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
.	7181	75.82	7181	75.82
1	2006	21.18	9187	97.00
2	284	3.00	9471	100.00

09:30 Friday, March 24, 2006

The FREQ Procedure

When blood cholesterol last checked

BPQ070	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
.	3287	34.71	3287	34.71
1	3966	41.88	7253	76.58
2	1132	11.95	8385	88.53
3	699	7.38	9084	95.91
4	387	4.09	9471	100.00

Doctor told you - high cholesterol level

BPQ080	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
.	3280	34.63	3280	34.63
1	2323	24.53	5603	59.16
2	3868	40.84	9471	100.00

Now taking prescribed medicine

BPQ100D	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
.	8318	87.83	8318	87.83
1	904	9.54	9222	97.37
2	249	2.63	9471	100.00

Ever told had congestive heart failure

MCQ160B	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
.	43	0.45	43	0.45
1	287	3.03	330	3.48
2	9141	96.52	9471	100.00

Ever told you had coronary heart disease

MCQ160C	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
.	64	0.68	64	0.68
1	386	4.08	450	4.75
2	9021	95.25	9471	100.00

The FREQ Procedure

Ever told you had angina/angina pectoris

MCQ160D	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
.	51	0.54	51	0.54
1	334	3.53	385	4.07
2	9086	95.93	9471	100.00

Ever told you had heart attack

MCQ160E	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
.	23	0.24	23	0.24
1	398	4.20	421	4.45
2	9050	95.55	9471	100.00

Ever told you had a stroke

MCQ160F	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
.	11	0.12	11	0.12
1	316	3.34	327	3.45
2	9144	96.55	9471	100.00